
 
 
 

 
AFCS LUMP SUM AWARDS 

 
Tariff 
Level 

 
Award – Pre Lord 

Boyce AFCS Review 

 
Award – Post Lord 

Boyce AFCS Review 
 

1 
 

£570,000 
 

£570,000 
 

2 
 

£402,500 
 

£470,000 
 

3 
 

£230,000 
 

£380,000 
 

4 
 

£172,500 
 

£290,000 
 

5 
 

£115,000 
 

£175,000 
 

6 
 

£92,000 
 

£140,000 
 

7 
 

£63,825 
 

£90,000 
 

8 
 

£48,875 
 

£60,000 
 

9 
 

£34,100 
 

£40,000 
 

10 
 

£23,100 
 

£27,000 
 

11 
 

£13,750 
 

£15,500 
 

12 
 

£9,075 
 

£10,000 
 

13 
 

£5,775 
 

£6,000 
 

14 
 

£2,888 
 

£3,000 
 

15 
 

£1,155 
 

£1,200 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


