

AFCS LUMP SUM AWARDS

Tariff Level	Award – Pre Lord Boyce AFCS Review	Award – Post Lord Boyce AFCS Review
1	£570,000	£570,000
2	£402,500	£470,000
3	£230,000	£380,000
4	£172,500	£290,000
5	£115,000	£175,000
6	£92,000	£140,000
7	£63,825	£90,000
8	£48,875	£60,000
9	£34,100	£40,000
10	£23,100	£27,000
11	£13,750	£15,500
12	£9,075	£10,000
13	£5,775	£6,000
14	£2,888	£3,000
15	£1,155	£1,200